
 

 

300 West 6th
 

Telecommunications Providers 

 Alpheus 
Chase Sadler 

Office: 512-992-8280 

E-mail:  Chase.Sadler@alpheus.net 

Service: Fiber, IP, Ethernet 

 
 AT&T 

https://www.att.com/gen/landing-pages?pid=9214 

Service: Fiber, IP, Ethernet, Voice 

 

 Cogent Communications 
Jason Harmolin Office: 214-210-0752 

E-mail:  jharmolin@cogentco.com 

Service: Fiber, IP, Ethernet 

 

 Level 3 
Sandy Perez 

Office: 512-201-6857 

Cell: 512-750-7600 

E-mail: servando.perez@level3.com 

Service: Fiber, Dedicated Internet Access, Ethernet 

 
 Right Round 

Keely Sadler 

Office: 512-220-7436 

E-mail: keely@rightround.com 

Service: IP, Wi-Fi, Video Streaming 

 

 Time Warner Cable 
Danny Hood 

Office: 512-230-9515 

E-mail: danny.hood@twcable.com 
 

Josh Kellogg 

Office: 512-531-7823 

Cell: 512-202-7705 

E-mail: josh.kellogg@twcable.com 
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 Windstream 
Nick Beachler 

Cell: 319-431-2027 

E-mail: nick.beachler@windstream.com Service: Fiber, IP, Ethernet, 

Voice, TV 

 
 Zayo 

Will Rivera 

Office: 737-932-7953 

Cell: 512-997-5473 

E-mail: will.rivera@zayo.com 

Service: Dark Fiber, IP, Ethernet, Voice 

mailto:nick.beachler@windstream.com
mailto:will.rivera@zayo.com

